MACY’S PUYALLUP
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM UPGRADE
3500 S. MERIDIAN SUITE 985
PUYALLUP, WA 98373
SUBMITTALS
NORTHWEST FIRE SYSTEMS
22645 83RD AVE. S. KENT, WA 98032
P: (206)772-7502

SK-HEAT-ROR: Rate-of-rise detection 15ºF/min
(8.3ºC/min)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SK-HEAT: Fixed thermal detector (135°F)
SK-HEAT-ROR: Fixed rate of rise detector (135°F)
SK-HEAT-HT: Fixed high temperature thermal
detector (190°F)
ACCESSORIES
RA100Z: Remote LED annunciator
RMK400: Recesses mounting kit. Provides low
profile for use with B501
XR2B: Detector removal tool. A removal and
replacement tool for SK series plug-in detectors.
Includes the T55-127-000
M02-04-01: Detector test magnet.
M02-09-00: Test magnet with telescoping handle
XP-4: Extension Pole for XR2B. Extends from 5 –
15 ft.
T55-127-000: Detector Removal Head
BCK-200B: Black Detector Kit. For SK series
detectors
COMPATIBILITY
The SK-HEAT, SK-HEAT-HT and SK-HEAT-ROR
are compatible with the following Honeywell
Silent Knight fire alarm control panels:
6820: Addressable fire alarm control panel
6820EVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel
with an emergency voice system.
6808: Addressable fire alarm control panel
6700: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5700: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5808: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5820XL: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5820XL-EVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel
with an emergency voice system
Doc 350120 | Rev G | 01/18
© 2018 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
Learn more about Honeywell Silent Knight and other
products by visiting www.silentknight.com
Honeywell Silent Knight
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472
800-328-0103
F E AT U R E S  &  B E NE F I T S
•	 Two sets of Form C
contacts
•	 Rotary address
switches for fast
installation
•	 Contacts are rated for
a variety of amps (see
Specifications)
•	 Panel controlled
status LED that
flashes green in
normal state and is
solid red in alarm
•	 Relay programming is
completely flexible–
can be mapped to
zone conditions
•	 Polling LED visible
through the cover
plate
•	 SEMS screws for easy
wiring
•	 UL Listed
SK-RELAY
Intelligent Relay Module

0.5A @ 125VAC inductive (PF = .35)
0.7A @ 75VAC inductive (PF = .35)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SK-RElAY: Relay Module
ACCESSORIES.
SMB500: 4” Square Surface Mount Electrical Box
CB500 :Module Barrier
COMPATIBILITY
The SK-RELAY is compatible with the following
Honeywell Silent Knight fire alarm control panels:
6820: Addressable fire alarm control panel
6820EVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel
with an emergency mass notification system.
6808: Addressable fire alarm control panel
6700: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5700: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5808: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5820XL: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5820XL-EVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel
with an emergency mass notification system.
Doc 350127| Rev G| 11/17
© 2017 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
Learn more about Honeywell Silent Knight and other
products by visiting
Honeywell Silent Knight
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472
800-328-0103
Description
The SK-Monitor is an addressable monitor module for use
with Silent Knight IntelliKnight series fire alarm control
panels (FACPs). The SK-Monitor is intended for use in
intelligent, two-wire systems, where individual address of
each module is selected using the built-in rotary switches.
The SK-Monitor supports Class A supervised or Class B
supervised wiring to the load device. Conventional 4-wire
smoke detectors can be monitored for alarm and trouble
conditions.
Features
• Single contact monitor
• Support for Class A and Class B wiring
• Fully supervised
• Panel controlled status LED that flashes green in
normal state and is solid red in alarm
• Attractive ivory cover plate
• Rotary address switches for fast installation
• SEMS screws for easy wiring
• UL Listed
Installation
The SK-Monitor mounts directly into a 4” square electrical